MARIBO REGATTA 2025

SONDERSJ, MARIBO

RACE 4 WOMEN SENIOR K1 1000 HEAT 2

PLACE LANE NAME

1

CRAFT ;:-

3

JACOBSEN Nanna
CHRISTENSEN Ellen
LARSEN Mille

Empty lane

BLOMGREN-HANSEN Sophie

SOBORG VEGTIERVICE

Snehore Sgale Serice

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2026 Created on 25.02.2026 07:22:08 | Page 1 of 1

MARIBO KAJAKKLUB
17.05.2025 - 18.05.2025

SAT AM 08:51
CLUB RESULT
HvK 4:31:562

+0:00.000
361 4:45:683
+0:14.121
KKES 4:45:833
+0:14.271
5:00:828
+0:29.266
361

=

Generated by RaceManager



