

## RACE 4 WOMEN SENIOR K1 1000 HEAT 2

SAT AM 08:51

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	3	<b>JACOBSEN</b> Nanna	HvK	4:31:562 +0:00.000
2	5	<b>CHRISTENSEN</b> Ellen	361	4:45:683 +0:14.121
3	2	<b>LARSEN</b> Mille	KKES	4:45:833 +0:14.271
4	4	Empty lane		5:00:828 +0:29.266
	1	<b>BLOMGREN-HANSEN</b> Sophie	361	

